
The following is a list of BPI certified residential auditing firms that have met the minimum qualifications 
for the NH HPwES program.  This list is provided for informational purposes only.  The NH HPwES 
program DOES NOT endorse any of these auditors nor guarantee that these are the only auditors in 
the area.  For more information on auditors in your area please visit BPI.org, or REPA-NH.org.   

A+ Energy Services Build Basic Green 
Dan Ramage Bruce Merritt 
26 Elmwood Road, Hancock, NH 03449 10 Benning Street, West Lebanon, NH 03784 

603-489-9269 802-299-1946 
DanR@AplusEnergyservices.com buildbasicgreen@gmail.com 
http://www.aplusenergyservices.com/ www.buildbasicgreen.com 

Building Alternatives Building Efficiencies, LLC 
Bob Tortorice Jon Schippani 
PO Box 7 , Franconia, NH 03580 18 Tanguay Ave, Nashua, NH 03063 
603-823-5100 855-288-3835 
bobt@buildingalternatives.com Jon@building-efficiencies.com 
www.BuildingAlternatives.com www.building-efficiencies.com 

J Myers Builders, Inc Mill City Energy 
Jamie Myers Mike Joy, Lindsay Joyce 
81 Canelas Drive, Lisbon, NH 03585 PO Box 6411, Manchester, NH 03108-6411 
603-838-5112 603-396-7520 
jmyers.nhnrg@gmail.com mjoy@millcityenergy.com  ljoyce@millcityenergy.com 

www.millcityenergy.com 

Newell & Crathern, LLC P&M Installed Building Solutions 
Bill Newell PO Box 630 
7189 Pleasant Street, Loudon, NH 03307 Londonderry, NH 03053 
603-228-2102 603-860-4512 
bill@newellandcrathern.com info.pmibs@gmail.com  
www.newellandcrathern.com 

Quality Insulation of Meredith Quality Insulation of Nashua 
William Castner Tom Lee 
1 Pease Road, Meredith, NH 03253 110 Perimeter Road, Nashua, NH 03063 
603-393-0117 603-578-9275 
william.castner@truteam.com  Thomas.lee@truteam.com  
www.truteam.com www.truteam.com 
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Quality Insulation of Portsmouth Romik Developers, LLC 
Bill Hansen Roland Berthiaume 
360 Constitution Ave, Portsmouth, NH 03801 Po Box 175, Berlin, NH 03570 
603-436-7788 603-723-6164 
William.hansen@truteam.com romik175@hotmail.com 
www.truteam.com 

Seacoast Home Services & Energy Auditing Shakes to Shingles 
Josh Turgeon Rich Burns 
75 Saw Mill Hill, Berwick, ME 03901 PO Box 2142 Concord, NH 03302 
603-828-2290 603-415-1115 
Josh@SeacoastHomeServices.com rich@shakestoshingles.com 

www.shakestoshingles.com 

Tri-County Community Action Turn Cycle Solutions, LLC 
Gerald Millikin Mike Turcotte 
30 Exchange Street, Berlin, NH 03570 PO Box 78, Nashua, NH 03060 
603-326-6626 603-591-2776 
jmilliken@tccap.org Mike@turncyclesolutions.com 

www.turncyclesolutions.com 

Whitney's Weatherproofing, INC. Wilkins Mechanical Services 
Chip Stowell Bob Wilkins 
115 Main Street, PO Box 730 Franconia, NH 
03580 

7 Bellemore Drive Bedford, NH 03110 

603-823-7703 603-647-7741 
cstowell@whitneysinc.com Bob@wmshvac.com 
www.whitneysinc.com 

Yankee Thermal Imaging, LLC 
Tori Martin 
75 Allen Street, Rochester, NH 03867 
603-330-9568 Updated February, 2016 
tori.martin@yti.biz 
www.yti.biz 
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